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Results
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lakota-OH  61 22.67Marshall, Kate
Lakota-OH  62 24.15Phillips, Carley
Great Miami-OH  63 24.83Dehner, Olivia
Great Miami-OH  64 27.33Otten, Emma
Beavercreek-OH  55 28.11Maxwell, Olivia R
Countryside-OH  56 28.51Cassidy, Kierstyn M
Countryside-OH  57 33.10Spiker, Madison R
Countryside-OH  58 33.77Worobetz, Samantha R
Great Miami-OH  69 34.33Ericksen, Bryn
Middletown  610 37.28Poff, Katie
Great Miami-OH  511 37.33Lomax, Sydney

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Great Miami-OH  61 25.69Otten, Emma
Great Miami-OH  62 28.38Dehner, Olivia
Lakota-OH  63 31.16Phillips, Carley
Beavercreek-OH  54 33.78Maxwell, Olivia R
Great Miami-OH  55 34.72Lomax, Sydney
Great Miami-OH  66 35.36Ericksen, Bryn
Countryside-OH  57 35.79Worobetz, Samantha R
Countryside-OH  58 36.61Cassidy, Kierstyn M
Lakota-OH  69 39.31Marshall, Kate
Countryside-OH  510 42.08Spiker, Madison R
Middletown  6--- DQPoff, Katie

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lakota-OH  6--- DQPhillips, Carley
Great Miami-OH  6--- DQDehner, Olivia

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lakota-OH  61 36.84Marshall, Kate
Countryside-OH  5--- DQCassidy, Kierstyn M
Great Miami-OH  6--- DQOtten, Emma

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont  81 17.72Chlebowy, Jordan
A - Division

Lakota-OH  81 17.92Marshall, Hannah
Great Miami-OH  82 18.37Montgomery, Heather
Beaumont  83 19.65Wise, Janie
Beaumont  84 21.35Diggins, Lindsay
Beavercreek-OH  75 21.85Lorenz, Konni F
Beaumont  86 22.12Kiemeyer, Allison
Beaumont  86 22.12Tatman, Toni
Great Miami-OH  88 22.42Beaudry, Erin
Beavercreek-OH  79 22.68Hammonds, Kyla N
Countryside-OH  710 23.57Praeter, Ali P
Beaumont  711 24.35Southall, Nikki
Lakota-OH  812 24.79Harris, Brigid
Great Miami-OH  713 25.20Madl, Natalie

Great Miami-OH  714 25.38Naylor, Nicolle
Beavercreek-OH  715 27.01Goodenough, Colleen E
Great Miami-OH  816 28.44Woodyard, Jackie
Great Miami-OH  817 33.27Wackerly, Amelia
Lakota-OH  718 33.83Nolasco, Katy
Great Miami-OH  819 34.78Keipert, Kara
Great Miami-OH  720 35.55Howard, Sierra

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Great Miami-OH  81 42.09Rice, Nevie
20.09 42.09

Beaumont  82 44.33Wise, Janie
21.28 44.33

Great Miami-OH  83 44.84Montgomery, Heather
21.02 44.84

Great Miami-OH  84 44.91Braunig, Ally
20.42 44.91

Beaumont  85 50.58Tatman, Toni
23.57 50.58

Beaumont  86 52.82Kiemeyer, Allison
24.76 52.82

Beaumont  77 57.92Southall, Nikki
26.64 57.92

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beaumont  81 22.37Wise, Janie
Great Miami-OH  82 22.40Rice, Nevie
Countryside-OH  83 22.67Wolf, Grace
Countryside-OH  74 23.35Praeter, Ali P
Beaumont  85 23.45Diggins, Lindsay
Lakota-OH  86 23.73Marshall, Hannah
Beavercreek-OH  77 24.22Hammonds, Kyla N
Countryside-OH  88 24.80Liang, Sara J
Great Miami-OH  79 26.52Naylor, Nicolle
Beaumont  810 26.55Tatman, Toni
Beaumont  711 27.13Southall, Nikki
Great Miami-OH  812 27.62Woodyard, Jackie
Great Miami-OH  813 28.27Beaudry, Erin
Beavercreek-OH  714 28.42Lorenz, Konni F
Lakota-OH  715 28.91Nolasco, Katy
Lakota-OH  816 30.93Harris, Brigid
Great Miami-OH  817 31.46Wackerly, Amelia
Beavercreek-OH  718 33.48Goodenough, Colleen E
Great Miami-OH  819 33.52Keipert, Kara
Beaumont  820 34.64Kiemeyer, Allison
Great Miami-OH  721 35.46Madl, Natalie
Great Miami-OH  722 37.21Howard, Sierra

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont  81 23.32Chlebowy, Jordan
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Great Miami-OH  81 25.39Montgomery, Heather
Beaumont  82 25.43Diggins, Lindsay
Countryside-OH  83 25.84Liang, Sara J
Great Miami-OH  84 28.42Woodyard, Jackie
Beavercreek-OH  75 29.49Lorenz, Konni F
Great Miami-OH  76 34.39Naylor, Nicolle
Great Miami-OH  77 37.75Madl, Natalie
Lakota-OH  78 41.13Nolasco, Katy
Great Miami-OH  8--- DQWackerly, Amelia

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 19.54Wolf, Grace
Lakota-OH  82 19.87Marshall, Hannah

A - Division
Great Miami-OH  81 23.03Rice, Nevie
Countryside-OH  82 24.49Liang, Sara J
Great Miami-OH  83 24.91Braunig, Ally
Great Miami-OH  84 26.51Beaudry, Erin
Beavercreek-OH  75 30.06Hammonds, Kyla N
Countryside-OH  7--- DQPraeter, Ali P
Great Miami-OH  7--- DQHoward, Sierra

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont  81 1:40.15Chlebowy, Jordan
50.11 1:40.15

Countryside-OH  82 1:40.96Wolf, Grace
45.52 1:40.96

A - Division
Great Miami-OH  81 1:59.76Braunig, Ally

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 1:22.84Beaumont
1) Wise, Janie 8 2) Diggins, Lindsay 8
3) Tatman, Toni 8 4) Chlebowy, Jordan 8

43.30 1:22.84
A2 1:37.19Lakota-OH

1) Harris, Brigid 8 2) Nolasco, Katy 7
3) Marshall, Kate 6 4) Marshall, Hannah 8

54.73 1:37.19
A3 1:48.98Beavercreek-OH

1) Lorenz, Konni F 7 2) Goodenough, Colleen E 7
3) Hammonds, Kyla N 7 4) Maxwell, Olivia R 5

52.77 1:48.98
B4 1:54.68Great Miami-OH

1) Naylor, Nicolle 7 2) Woodyard, Jackie 8
3) Dehner, Olivia 6 4) Madl, Natalie 7

59.22 1:54.68

A5 2:09.66Countryside-OH
1) Liang, Sara J 8 2) Praeter, Ali P 7
3) Worobetz, Samantha R 5 4) Spiker, Madison R 5

46.34 2:09.66
C6 2:17.30Great Miami-OH

1) Lomax, Sydney 5 2) Ericksen, Bryn 6
3) Howard, Sierra 7 4) Wackerly, Amelia 8

58.65 2:17.30
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

C--- DQGreat Miami-OH
1) Otten, Emma 6 2) Dehner, Olivia 6
3) Wackerly, Amelia 8 4) Keipert, Kara 8

A - Division
A1 1:37.58Great Miami-OH

1) Braunig, Ally 8 2) Montgomery, Heather 8
3) Rice, Nevie 8 4) Beaudry, Erin 8

52.49 1:37.58
A2 1:37.72Beaumont

1) Tatman, Toni 8 2) Wise, Janie 8
3) Chlebowy, Jordan 8 4) Southall, Nikki 7

51.65 1:37.72
A3 1:40.13Countryside-OH

1) Praeter, Ali P 7 2) Liang, Sara J 8
3) Wolf, Grace 8 4) Cassidy, Kierstyn M 5

50.06 1:40.13
A4 2:05.03Beavercreek-OH

1) Goodenough, Colleen E 7 2) Hammonds, Kyla N 7
3) Lorenz, Konni F 7 4) Maxwell, Olivia R 5

1:06.20 2:05.03
B--- DQGreat Miami-OH

1) Madl, Natalie 7 2) Woodyard, Jackie 8
3) Naylor, Nicolle 7 4) Howard, Sierra 7

A--- DQLakota-OH
1) Nolasco, Katy 7 2) Marshall, Kate 6
3) Marshall, Hannah 8 4) Harris, Brigid 8

1:09.09 DQ
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Middletown 101 30.95Rossi, Jenni
Great Miami-OH  92 33.25Klei, Abby

15.89 33.25
Beaumont  93 33.40Mehanna, Lauren

16.54 33.40
A - Division

Beavercreek-OH 101 34.38Austin, Merry E
16.76 34.38

Beaumont 102 35.03Steinhubl, Lisa
17.20 35.03

Middletown 103 35.26Stephenson, Laura
17.40 35.26
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sidney 104 35.31Miller, Maleena

16.95 35.31
Beavercreek-OH  95 35.70Saner, Abby E

17.85 35.70
Middletown 106 35.93Williams, Bree

17.75 35.93
Countryside-OH  97 36.84Holland, Emma L

17.54 36.84
Great Miami-OH 108 37.07Webb, Hannah

18.07 37.07
Great Miami-OH 109 37.19Braun, Rebecca

17.57 37.19
Great Miami-OH  910 38.15Rentschler, Anna

18.84 38.15
Beavercreek-OH  911 38.27Coffey, Heather L

18.38 38.27
Great Miami-OH 1012 38.30Rice, Savannah

18.50 38.30
Great Miami-OH  913 38.56Howard, Tiffany

18.29 38.56
Countryside-OH  914 38.71Guenther, Saya L

19.01 38.71
Countryside-OH  915 38.87Kruse, Mackenzie R

18.58 38.87
Beavercreek-OH 1016 39.22Wenz, Emily K

18.81 39.22
Countryside-OH  917 39.40Meyer, Emma F

18.87 39.40
Beaumont 1018 39.62Harvey, Brianna

17.83 39.62
Beaumont 1019 40.03Menke, Jessica

19.58 40.03
Sidney 1020 40.43Anderson, Shelbie

18.72 40.43
Sidney 1021 40.67McBride, Lydia

19.69 40.67
Sidney 1022 40.83Schlater, Allison

19.28 40.83
Countryside-OH  923 41.22Saavedra, Renee A

20.15 41.22
Beavercreek-OH  924 41.25Weeber, Sophia

19.02 41.25
Beaumont 1025 42.10Czarnecki, Sarah

20.04 42.10
Great Miami-OH  926 42.17Naylor, Rose

20.89 42.17
Countryside-OH  927 42.37Strobehn, Malina E

20.17 42.37
Beaumont 1028 42.64Morton, Shelby

19.47 42.64
Sidney  929 43.09James, Holli

20.08 43.09
Countryside-OH 1030 43.25Dempsey, Mary Dee D

20.64 43.25

Lakota-OH  931 43.55Strong, Regan
20.87 43.55

Middletown 1032 43.58Lawson, Megan
21.64 43.58

Countryside-OH  933 43.61Swanson, Emily L
20.01 43.61

Lakota-OH 1034 44.36Schaller, Maggie
22.06 44.36

Beaumont  935 47.56Johnson, Emily
20.81 47.56

Great Miami-OH  936 52.56Madl, Alyssa
24.68 52.56

Lakota-OH 1037 56.29Maudlin, Lauren
27.12 56.29

Great Miami-OH  938 58.67Wackerly, Olivia
27.23 58.67

Great Miami-OH  939 1:06.24Bissmeyer, Katie
31.72 1:06.24

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Middletown 101 1:08.90Rossi, Jenni
32.44 51.16 1:08.90

Countryside-OH 102 1:14.39Kircher, Alexis M
16.73 35.00 55.09 1:14.39

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 101 1:17.81Austin, Merry E

17.25 36.61 57.82 1:17.81
Beaumont 102 1:17.84Steinhubl, Lisa

17.67 37.47 58.04 1:17.84
Countryside-OH 103 1:18.75George, Alexandra M

17.34 37.09 58.23 1:18.75
Sidney 104 1:20.81Miller, Maleena

17.54 38.09 59.57 1:20.81
Countryside-OH  95 1:24.08Wolf, Emily

18.69 40.22 1:02.80 1:24.08
Countryside-OH  96 1:29.37Meyer, Emma F

19.10 40.68 1:05.20 1:29.37
Sidney 107 1:29.39Schlater, Allison

20.59 43.61 1:07.21 1:29.39
Great Miami-OH 108 1:29.59Graska, Caitlin

19.06 42.24 1:06.73 1:29.59
Beaumont 109 1:29.79Menke, Jessica

20.52 44.13 1:09.01 1:29.79
Sidney 1010 1:33.21Anderson, Shelbie

19.92 42.28 1:33.21
Countryside-OH  911 1:33.93Saavedra, Renee A

20.69 44.09 1:10.91 1:33.93
Sidney 1012 1:34.07McBride, Lydia

20.96 45.65 1:10.56 1:34.07
Countryside-OH  913 1:34.28Strobehn, Malina E

19.84 43.97 1:10.49 1:34.28
Countryside-OH  914 1:34.33Kruse, Mackenzie R

19.59 41.92 1:07.12 1:34.33
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sidney  915 1:36.78James, Holli

22.69 46.95 1:14.05 1:36.78
Beaumont 1016 1:41.52Czarnecki, Sarah

20.37 44.52 1:11.74 1:41.52
Beaumont  917 1:51.04Johnson, Emily

23.89 52.02 1:51.04
Beaumont 1018 1:52.27Morton, Shelby

22.97 49.19 1:23.53 1:52.27
Beavercreek-OH  919 1:52.93Weeber, Sophia

20.74 46.99 1:52.93
Great Miami-OH  920 2:01.42Madl, Alyssa

24.45 54.51 1:27.88 2:01.42
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beaumont 101 39.83Dattilio, Danielle
19.35 39.83

Middletown 102 40.59Williams, Bree
20.35 40.59

Beaumont 103 41.12Steinhubl, Lisa
20.77 41.12

Great Miami-OH 104 41.59Braun, Rebecca
20.31 41.59

Countryside-OH  95 44.34Kircher, Darcy L
22.54 44.34

Countryside-OH  96 44.42Etter, Kate M
22.22 44.42

Countryside-OH  97 45.00Cieslak, Stephanie A
21.38 45.00

Sidney 108 45.21Anderson, Shelbie
20.91 45.21

Countryside-OH  99 45.89Meyer, Emma F
23.41 45.89

Countryside-OH  910 46.35Martinelli, Rachel N
Great Miami-OH 1011 46.41Graska, Caitlin

22.22 46.41
Beaumont 1012 46.67Menke, Jessica

23.06 46.67
Countryside-OH  913 47.72Holland, Emma L

22.61 47.72
Countryside-OH  914 47.90Guenther, Saya L

22.84 47.90
Great Miami-OH  915 48.03Howard, Tiffany

22.02 48.03
Great Miami-OH  916 48.46Rentschler, Anna
Lakota-OH 1017 50.12Schaller, Maggie

25.71 50.12
Countryside-OH  918 50.20Swanson, Emily L

23.79 50.20
Beavercreek-OH  919 50.60Coffey, Heather L

24.14 50.60
Middletown 1020 50.78Lawson, Megan

23.84 50.78

Beavercreek-OH 1021 51.29Wenz, Emily K
25.61 51.29

Sidney 1022 51.76McBride, Lydia
26.18 51.76

Great Miami-OH  923 52.61Woodyard, Kiersten
26.84 52.61

Sidney  924 52.65James, Holli
25.32 52.65

Beaumont 1025 53.05Czarnecki, Sarah
25.65 53.05

Beavercreek-OH  926 53.20Hammonds, Briana D
26.92 53.20

Beaumont 1027 54.92Morton, Shelby
26.13 54.92

Countryside-OH 1028 56.75Dempsey, Mary Dee D
28.06 56.75

Beaumont  929 1:00.81Johnson, Emily
27.50 1:00.81

Great Miami-OH  930 1:01.71Wackerly, Olivia
27.92 1:01.71

Lakota-OH 1031 1:08.07Maudlin, Lauren
33.76 1:08.07

Great Miami-OH  9--- DQNaylor, Rose
25.11 DQ

Beaumont 10--- DQHarvey, Brianna
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Middletown 101 40.71Rossi, Jenni
19.21 40.71

A - Division
Sidney 101 44.41Schlater, Allison

20.51 44.41
Beaumont  92 44.71Mehanna, Lauren

20.95 44.71
Great Miami-OH 103 45.20Marshall, Hannah

20.97 45.20
Beavercreek-OH 104 46.42Austin, Merry E

22.48 46.42
Middletown 105 46.61Williams, Bree

21.76 46.61
Sidney 106 47.34Miller, Maleena

22.81 47.34
Countryside-OH 107 47.72Kircher, Alexis M

22.71 47.72
Countryside-OH  98 48.74Cieslak, Stephanie A

23.40 48.74
Beavercreek-OH  99 48.83Saner, Abby E

23.42 48.83
Countryside-OH  910 48.89Wolf, Emily

23.00 48.89
Countryside-OH  911 48.99Holland, Emma L

23.14 48.99
Countryside-OH 1012 49.64George, Alexandra M

23.54 49.64
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown 1013 50.93Lawson, Megan

24.92 50.93
Great Miami-OH 1014 51.43Rice, Savannah

24.10 51.43
Beavercreek-OH 1015 51.55Wenz, Emily K

24.69 51.55
Countryside-OH  916 51.73Etter, Kate M

25.23 51.73
Great Miami-OH  917 52.57Rentschler, Anna

24.66 52.57
Countryside-OH 1018 54.45Dempsey, Mary Dee D

25.94 54.45
Lakota-OH  919 55.63Strong, Regan

25.69 55.63
Countryside-OH  920 56.33Strobehn, Malina E

25.97 56.33
Countryside-OH  921 56.38Saavedra, Renee A

25.51 56.38
Middletown 1022 56.60Poff, Connor

26.04 56.60
Countryside-OH  923 57.29Swanson, Emily L

26.61 57.29
Countryside-OH  924 57.72Guenther, Saya L

26.74 57.72
Great Miami-OH  925 58.85Howard, Tiffany

25.66 58.85
Great Miami-OH  926 59.13Woodyard, Kiersten

28.74 59.13
Great Miami-OH  927 1:00.02Wackerly, Olivia

28.52 1:00.02
Beaumont 1028 1:03.67Harvey, Brianna

29.02 1:03.67
Countryside-OH  929 1:03.95Kruse, Mackenzie R

30.20 1:03.95
Beavercreek-OH  930 1:05.32Hammonds, Briana D

30.46 1:05.32
Lakota-OH 1031 1:07.52Schaller, Maggie

31.52 1:07.52
Great Miami-OH  932 1:11.85Bissmeyer, Katie

33.93 1:11.85
Great Miami-OH  933 1:13.88Madl, Alyssa

35.01 1:13.88
Non-Award Division

Beavercreek-OH  9--- DQWeeber, Sophia
27.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont 101 38.64Dattilio, Danielle
18.01 38.64

Great Miami-OH  92 39.22Klei, Abby
18.41 39.22

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 101 40.15Marshall, Hannah

18.24 40.15
Countryside-OH  92 41.04Wolf, Emily

18.88 41.04
Great Miami-OH 103 42.10Graska, Caitlin

18.14 42.10
Middletown 104 43.25Stephenson, Laura

20.78 43.25
Countryside-OH  95 43.49Kircher, Darcy L

20.26 43.49
Countryside-OH  96 45.59Etter, Kate M

20.70 45.59
Countryside-OH  97 46.78Cieslak, Stephanie A

21.76 46.78
Countryside-OH  98 47.17Martinelli, Rachel N

21.67 47.17
Great Miami-OH 109 48.19Rice, Savannah

21.70 48.19
Beavercreek-OH  99 48.19Coffey, Heather L

22.16 48.19
Middletown 1011 50.58Poff, Connor

22.15 50.58
Lakota-OH  912 54.95Strong, Regan

24.75 54.95
Great Miami-OH  913 57.18Naylor, Rose

24.65 57.18
Great Miami-OH 10--- DQWebb, Hannah

20.30 DQ
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont  91 1:23.17Mehanna, Lauren
37.90 1:23.17

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 101 1:25.81Marshall, Hannah

40.36 1:25.81
Middletown 102 1:25.86Stephenson, Laura

40.07 1:25.86
Great Miami-OH  93 1:26.53Klei, Abby

41.99 1:26.53
Countryside-OH 104 1:27.67Kircher, Alexis M

40.42 1:27.67
Beaumont 105 1:28.60Dattilio, Danielle

39.68 1:28.60
Great Miami-OH 106 1:29.20Webb, Hannah

39.40 1:29.20
Countryside-OH 107 1:30.90George, Alexandra M

41.69 1:30.90
Countryside-OH  98 1:31.28Kircher, Darcy L

44.62 1:31.28
Beavercreek-OH  99 1:34.79Saner, Abby E

47.35 1:34.79
Countryside-OH  910 1:41.15Martinelli, Rachel N

48.24 1:41.15
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown 1011 1:50.58Poff, Connor

47.69 1:50.58
Beavercreek-OH  912 1:54.25Hammonds, Briana D

53.29 1:54.25
Great Miami-OH  913 2:11.00Woodyard, Kiersten

58.55 2:11.00
Great Miami-OH  914 2:27.63Bissmeyer, Katie

1:11.03 2:27.63
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 2:26.06Countryside-OH
1) George, Alexandra M 10 2) Kircher, Alexis M 10
3) Kircher, Darcy L 9 4) Holland, Emma L 9

38.97 1:12.09 1:47.44 2:26.06
A2 2:26.78Middletown

1) Williams, Bree 10 2) Poff, Connor 10
3) Stephenson, Laura 10 4) Rossi, Jenni 10

37.02 1:18.76 1:55.23 2:26.78
A3 2:29.12Beaumont

1) Steinhubl, Lisa 10 2) Dattilio, Danielle 10
3) Menke, Jessica 10 4) Mehanna, Lauren 9

37.11 1:19.46 2:04.39 2:29.12
A4 2:31.56Great Miami-OH

1) Graska, Caitlin 10 2) Webb, Hannah 10
3) Marshall, Hannah 10 4) Klei, Abby 9

42.68 1:20.80 1:58.33 2:31.56
A5 2:31.89Beavercreek-OH

1) Saner, Abby E 9 2) Coffey, Heather L 9
3) Wenz, Emily K 10 4) Austin, Merry E 10

35.74 1:16.20 1:57.64 2:31.89
B6 2:41.27Countryside-OH

1) Meyer, Emma F 9 2) Etter, Kate M 9
3) Cieslak, Stephanie A 9 4) Guenther, Saya L 9

42.29 1:20.33 1:59.90 2:41.27
A7 2:43.01Sidney

1) Anderson, Shelbie 10 2) McBride, Lydia 10
3) Schlater, Allison 10 4) Miller, Maleena 10

44.62 1:27.99 2:07.23 2:43.01
B8 2:45.48Great Miami-OH

1) Braun, Rebecca 10 2) Naylor, Rose 9
3) Rice, Savannah 10 4) Howard, Tiffany 9

38.58 1:23.84 2:02.62 2:45.48
B9 2:48.31Beaumont

1) Czarnecki, Sarah 10 2) Johnson, Emily 9
3) Harvey, Brianna 10 4) Morton, Shelby 10

44.94 1:22.02 2:06.21 2:48.31
C10 2:56.75Countryside-OH

1) Swanson, Emily L 9 2) Saavedra, Renee A 9
3) Strobehn, Malina E 9 4) Martinelli, Rachel N 9

48.39 1:34.61 2:18.51 2:56.75

C11 3:21.90Great Miami-OH
1) Wackerly, Olivia 9 2) Madl, Alyssa 9
3) Woodyard, Kiersten 9 4) Rentschler, Anna 9

1:06.96 1:51.56 2:42.70 3:21.90
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 2:40.04Great Miami-OH
1) Marshall, Hannah 10 2) Rice, Savannah 10
3) Klei, Abby 9 4) Webb, Hannah 10

40.96 1:28.40 2:13.79 2:40.04
A2 2:40.33Beaumont

1) Menke, Jessica 10 2) Mehanna, Lauren 9
3) Dattilio, Danielle 10 4) Steinhubl, Lisa 10

43.91 1:27.44 2:06.75 2:40.33
A3 2:45.10Middletown

1) Stephenson, Laura 10 2) Williams, Bree 10
3) Rossi, Jenni 10 4) Lawson, Megan 10

40.96 1:27.10 2:02.66 2:45.10
A4 2:46.25Countryside-OH

1) Kircher, Darcy L 9 2) George, Alexandra M 10
3) Kircher, Alexis M 10 4) Wolf, Emily 9

43.11 1:30.77 2:11.33 2:46.25
A5 2:57.93Sidney

1) McBride, Lydia 10 2) Schlater, Allison 10
3) Anderson, Shelbie 10 4) Miller, Maleena 10

52.62 1:37.31 2:22.13 2:57.93
B6 2:58.16Countryside-OH

1) Guenther, Saya L 9 2) Cieslak, Stephanie A 9
3) Etter, Kate M 9 4) Martinelli, Rachel N 9

48.34 1:38.19 2:21.57 2:58.16
B7 3:00.17Great Miami-OH

1) Graska, Caitlin 10 2) Rentschler, Anna 9
3) Braun, Rebecca 10 4) Naylor, Rose 9

42.78 1:33.04 2:17.79 3:00.17
C8 3:10.72Countryside-OH

1) Strobehn, Malina E 9 2) Dempsey, Mary Dee D 10
3) Saavedra, Renee A 9 4) Kruse, Mackenzie R 9

45.01 1:40.96 2:30.66 3:10.72
C9 3:31.67Great Miami-OH

1) Wackerly, Olivia 9 2) Woodyard, Kiersten 9
3) Madl, Alyssa 9 4) Howard, Tiffany 9

1:01.79 1:53.27 2:53.64 3:31.67
A--- DQBeavercreek-OH

1) Hammonds, Briana D 9 2) Austin, Merry E 10
3) Saner, Abby E 9 4) Wenz, Emily K 10

50.63 1:38.88 2:17.10 DQ
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beaumont 111 29.73Ramsey, Haley
Countryside-OH 122 29.89Kircher, Kayla A
Beavercreek-OH 123 30.07Austin, Katheryne R
Countryside-OH 124 30.20Eberly, Sydnee C
Great Miami-OH 125 30.41Hazlebeck, Rachel M
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont 126 30.76Barry, McKayla
Countryside-OH 117 31.67Bowersox, Mandy E
Countryside-OH 128 31.82Aquilia, Devin E
Countryside-OH 119 31.89Pohl, Mindy S
Countryside-OH 1110 32.26Theobald, Paige A
Beavercreek-OH 1211 32.41Martin, Audrey J
Beaumont 1112 32.42Scott, Janey
Countryside-OH 1113 32.59Benner, Erin E
Countryside-OH 1214 32.74Halbersleben, Kaeli N
Lakota-OH 1115 32.97Traub, Jessica
Countryside-OH 1216 33.18Carter, Carolyn B
Countryside-OH 1117 33.60Sosnowski, Mandi M
Great Miami-OH 1118 33.61Schultes, McKenzie
Great Miami-OH 1119 33.73Finnen, Jessica
Countryside-OH 1220 33.86Ishee, Carly A
Lakota-OH 1121 34.17Harris, Maggie
Beaumont 1122 34.34Johnson, Christie
Sidney 1223 34.37McBride, Angela
Countryside-OH 1124 34.60Vetter, Maggie M
Great Miami-OH 1125 34.66Persing, Ashlynn
Great Miami-OH 1126 35.13Russell, Abby
Countryside-OH 1127 35.79McLennan, Lauren M
Great Miami-OH 1128 36.06Schaefer, Sarah
Beaumont 1129 36.42Harris, Sara
Beaumont 1230 36.87Fox, Emily
Middletown 1131 37.08Couch, Lauren
Clippard 1132 37.40Bierman, Maggie
Beaumont 1133 37.58Griffin, Santana
Middletown 1234 38.19Lindsay, Rachael
Lakota-OH 1235 38.99Kurz, Katie
Countryside-OH 1136 39.20Cieslak, Stacy M
Countryside-OH 1237 39.77Martinelli, Michelle M
Countryside-OH 1138 42.80Watts, Samantha R
Great Miami-OH 1239 43.57Geers, Cherylyn
Lakota-OH 1140 44.81Morrison, Shannon

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 111 1:02.97Sorber, Devonne
30.19 1:02.97

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 121 1:06.98Austin, Katheryne R

31.85 1:06.98
Countryside-OH 112 1:07.03Bowersox, Mandy E

32.81 1:07.03
Beaumont 113 1:08.29Ramsey, Haley

33.06 1:08.29
Countryside-OH 124 1:10.16Goetz, Hannah N

33.45 1:10.16
Countryside-OH 125 1:11.54Halbersleben, Kaeli N

34.40 1:11.54
Great Miami-OH 116 1:13.44Finnen, Jessica

34.79 1:13.44

Lakota-OH 127 1:14.32Meyer, Chloe
34.95 1:14.32

Beavercreek-OH 128 1:15.95Martin, Audrey J
35.19 1:15.95

Beaumont 119 1:16.48Scott, Janey
35.64 1:16.48

Great Miami-OH 1110 1:21.78Persing, Ashlynn
37.19 1:21.78

Beaumont 1211 1:24.75Fox, Emily
39.25 1:24.75

Lakota-OH 1112 1:27.35Roth, Emiily
38.75 1:27.35

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 111 33.90Sorber, Devonne
Countryside-OH 122 34.56Carter, Carolyn B

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 111 37.51Reed, Danielle
Great Miami-OH 112 37.97Persing, Ashlynn
Countryside-OH 123 38.03Halbersleben, Kaeli N
Great Miami-OH 114 38.95Gagnon, Caitlin
Countryside-OH 115 39.02Sosnowski, Mandi M
Countryside-OH 116 39.25Benner, Erin E
Beaumont 117 39.43Johnson, Christie
Countryside-OH 118 40.06Theobald, Paige A
Sidney 119 40.15Thornton, Rebecca
Lakota-OH 1110 40.31Traub, Jessica
Great Miami-OH 1211 41.18Hazlebeck, Rachel M
Lakota-OH 1112 41.77Harris, Maggie
Great Miami-OH 1113 41.80Schultes, McKenzie
Middletown 1214 42.52Lindsay, Rachael
Beaumont 1115 43.13Harris, Sara
Beaumont 1116 43.21Griffin, Santana
Countryside-OH 1117 43.62McLennan, Lauren M
Countryside-OH 1118 45.69Cieslak, Stacy M
Lakota-OH 1119 46.83Morrison, Shannon
Lakota-OH 1120 46.94Roth, Emiily
Countryside-OH 1221 47.58Martinelli, Michelle M
Middletown 1122 47.89Turner, Allyson
Lakota-OH 1223 48.63Kurz, Katie
Countryside-OH 1124 54.54Watts, Samantha R

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont 121 39.20Barry, McKayla
A - Division

Countryside-OH 121 40.43Aquilia, Devin E
Countryside-OH 112 41.06Pohl, Mindy S
Lakota-OH 123 41.24Meyer, Chloe
Countryside-OH 123 41.24Kircher, Kayla A
Countryside-OH 115 41.25Zirkle, Emily N
Great Miami-OH 116 42.37Reed, Danielle
Countryside-OH 127 43.66Ishee, Carly A
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Countryside-OH 118 44.32Vetter, Maggie M
Great Miami-OH 119 44.65Schultes, McKenzie
Lakota-OH 1110 45.23Traub, Jessica
Lakota-OH 1111 45.81Harris, Maggie
Great Miami-OH 1112 46.05Schaefer, Sarah
Middletown 1113 47.05Turner, Allyson
Middletown 1114 48.50Couch, Lauren
Sidney 1215 48.68McBride, Angela
Lakota-OH 1116 49.41Roth, Emiily
Lakota-OH 1217 49.43Kurz, Katie
Countryside-OH 1118 51.26Cieslak, Stacy M
Clippard 1119 51.42Bierman, Maggie
Countryside-OH 1120 1:01.84Watts, Samantha R
Great Miami-OH 1221 1:09.59Geers, Cherylyn
Lakota-OH 11--- DQMorrison, Shannon

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont 111 32.38Ramsey, Haley
A - Division

Beavercreek-OH 121 34.56Martin, Audrey J
Great Miami-OH 122 35.65Hazlebeck, Rachel M
Countryside-OH 113 36.10Pohl, Mindy S
Countryside-OH 124 36.18Goetz, Hannah N
Countryside-OH 125 36.84Eberly, Sydnee C
Great Miami-OH 116 37.29Gagnon, Caitlin
Countryside-OH 117 37.59Zirkle, Emily N
Countryside-OH 118 38.31Theobald, Paige A
Sidney 119 40.80Thornton, Rebecca
Great Miami-OH 1110 40.94Russell, Abby
Beaumont 1111 41.59Johnson, Christie
Countryside-OH 1212 43.20Martinelli, Michelle M
Sidney 1213 43.39McBride, Angela
Middletown 1114 47.58Couch, Lauren
Great Miami-OH 1215 1:00.23Geers, Cherylyn

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 111 1:13.42Sorber, Devonne
35.08 1:13.42

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 121 1:16.03Austin, Katheryne R

34.60 1:16.03
Countryside-OH 122 1:16.84Kircher, Kayla A
Countryside-OH 123 1:19.15Eberly, Sydnee C

36.11 1:19.15
Countryside-OH 124 1:20.52Goetz, Hannah N

35.64 1:20.52
Countryside-OH 115 1:20.57Zirkle, Emily N

38.14 1:20.57
Countryside-OH 116 1:21.30Bowersox, Mandy E

38.89 1:21.30

Countryside-OH 127 1:21.36Aquilia, Devin E
40.41 1:21.36

Beaumont 128 1:22.42Barry, McKayla
40.49 1:22.42

Great Miami-OH 119 1:22.55Gagnon, Caitlin
38.22 1:22.55

Countryside-OH 1110 1:22.58Benner, Erin E
37.87 1:22.58

Great Miami-OH 1111 1:23.46Reed, Danielle
39.47 1:23.46

Lakota-OH 1212 1:23.85Meyer, Chloe
39.79 1:23.85

Countryside-OH 1213 1:24.29Carter, Carolyn B
39.90 1:24.29

Countryside-OH 1114 1:26.22Sosnowski, Mandi M
39.90 1:26.22

Countryside-OH 1115 1:26.65Vetter, Maggie M
42.40 1:26.65

Countryside-OH 1216 1:26.66Ishee, Carly A
40.53 1:26.66

Beaumont 1117 1:26.71Scott, Janey
41.17 1:26.71

Sidney 1118 1:27.43Thornton, Rebecca
40.16 1:27.43

Great Miami-OH 1119 1:29.52Russell, Abby
40.34 1:29.52

Beaumont 1220 1:29.89Fox, Emily
40.99 1:29.89

Countryside-OH 1121 1:33.82McLennan, Lauren M
42.52 1:33.82

Beaumont 1122 1:34.63Harris, Sara
42.77 1:34.63

Great Miami-OH 1123 1:34.94Schaefer, Sarah
46.68 1:34.94

Beaumont 1124 1:36.46Griffin, Santana
42.36 1:36.46

Clippard 1125 1:36.62Bierman, Maggie
44.55 1:36.62

Great Miami-OH 11--- DQFinnen, Jessica
39.84 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 2:06.79Beaumont
1) Ramsey, Haley 11 2) Johnson, Christie 11
3) Scott, Janey 11 4) Barry, McKayla 12

31.37 1:05.63 1:37.21 2:06.79
A2 2:07.19Great Miami-OH

1) Hazlebeck, Rachel M 12 2) Gagnon, Caitlin 11
3) Finnen, Jessica 11 4) Sorber, Devonne 11

32.25 1:05.94 1:38.61 2:07.19
C3 2:08.98Countryside-OH

1) Goetz, Hannah N 12 2) Zirkle, Emily N 11
3) Benner, Erin E 11 4) Bowersox, Mandy E 11

32.35 1:04.57 1:37.00 2:08.98
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B4 2:09.85Countryside-OH

1) Pohl, Mindy S 11 2) Theobald, Paige A 11
3) Vetter, Maggie M 11 4) Kircher, Kayla A 12

32.73 1:05.66 1:39.67 2:09.85
A5 2:12.49Countryside-OH

1) Carter, Carolyn B 12 2) Aquilia, Devin E 12
3) Halbersleben, Kaeli N 12 4) Sosnowski, Mandi M 11

33.66 1:04.78 1:37.78 2:12.49
A6 2:22.91Lakota-OH

1) Harris, Maggie 11 2) Traub, Jessica 11
3) Kurz, Katie 12 4) Meyer, Chloe 12

35.34 1:09.42 1:48.51 2:22.91
B7 2:33.38Great Miami-OH

1) Russell, Abby 11 2) Geers, Cherylyn 12
3) Schaefer, Sarah 11 4) Persing, Ashlynn 11

36.00 1:11.99 1:58.84 2:33.38
D8 2:43.93Countryside-OH

1) McLennan, Lauren M 11 2) Watts, Samantha R 11
3) Martinelli, Michelle M 12 4) Cieslak, Stacy M 11

37.79 1:25.08 2:03.67 2:43.93
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 2:20.52Beaumont
1) Johnson, Christie 11 2) Barry, McKayla 12
3) Ramsey, Haley 11 4) Scott, Janey 11

38.37 1:16.56 1:51.43 2:20.52
A2 2:21.23Great Miami-OH

1) Sorber, Devonne 11 2) Reed, Danielle 11
3) Gagnon, Caitlin 11 4) Hazlebeck, Rachel M 12

33.47 1:15.95 1:51.81 2:21.23
C3 2:26.32Countryside-OH

1) Halbersleben, Kaeli N 12 2) Aquilia, Devin E 12
3) Pohl, Mindy S 11 4) Vetter, Maggie M 11

36.82 1:16.50 1:51.84 2:26.32
A4 2:26.44Countryside-OH

1) Carter, Carolyn B 12 2) Zirkle, Emily N 11
3) Theobald, Paige A 11 4) Bowersox, Mandy E 11

34.71 1:16.44 1:57.28 2:26.44
B5 2:28.91Countryside-OH

1) Eberly, Sydnee C 12 2) Kircher, Kayla A 12
3) Goetz, Hannah N 12 4) Sosnowski, Mandi M 11

38.54 1:18.46 1:56.01 2:28.91
A6 2:39.07Lakota-OH

1) Harris, Maggie 11 2) Meyer, Chloe 12
3) Traub, Jessica 11 4) Kurz, Katie 12

1:21.96 2:01.67 2:39.07
B7 2:40.58Great Miami-OH

1) Persing, Ashlynn 11 2) Schaefer, Sarah 11
3) Finnen, Jessica 11 4) Murray, Brenna 11

39.60 1:28.75 2:06.01 2:40.58

D8 2:42.52Countryside-OH
1) Benner, Erin E 11 2) Ishee, Carly A 12
3) McLennan, Lauren M 11 4) Watts, Samantha R 11

36.07 1:19.78 2:03.20 2:42.52
 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 25.68Lynch, Julianna
Great Miami-OH 142 25.74Westrick, Bekka
Beavercreek-OH 143 26.92Brunsman, Elizabeth J
Beaumont 134 27.36Fletcher, Sarah

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 28.81Bell, Amanda
Lakota-OH 132 28.91Morrison, Kerrianne
Great Miami-OH 143 29.21Morris, Melissa
Great Miami-OH 144 29.54Brodsky, Lindsay
Great Miami-OH 135 29.63Lynch, Maya
Middletown 145 29.63Pena, Allyssa
Beaumont 137 30.00Wilkinson, Natalie
Middletown 138 30.48Davis, Carli
Beavercreek-OH 139 30.88Lovingshimer, Holly L
Lakota-OH 1410 31.13Heron, Jessica
Beaumont 1411 31.95Miller, Rachael
Great Miami-OH 1412 33.13Duffy, Samantha
Beavercreek-OH 1313 33.23Santo, Raychel E
Clippard 1314 34.80Airey, Jessica
Beavercreek-OH 1315 35.36Harr, Michelle E
Beaumont 1316 39.28Isaacs, Katie
Clippard 1317 40.51Underliner, Asha

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 56.93Lynch, Julianna
27.02 56.93

Beavercreek-OH 142 58.86Brunsman, Elizabeth J
27.74 58.86

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 1:02.69Bell, Amanda

29.97 1:02.69
Great Miami-OH 142 1:04.82Morris, Melissa

30.98 1:04.82
Great Miami-OH 143 1:05.19Rentschler, Abby

31.29 1:05.19
Lakota-OH 134 1:05.92Morrison, Kerrianne

30.15 1:05.92
Great Miami-OH 145 1:06.67Brodsky, Lindsay

31.27 1:06.67
Great Miami-OH 146 1:06.69Stanfield, Caitlyn

31.37 1:06.69
Beaumont 137 1:07.55Wilkinson, Natalie

32.01 1:07.55
Middletown 148 1:07.81Pena, Allyssa

32.37 1:07.81
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Great Miami-OH 139 1:07.97Lynch, Maya

31.61 1:07.97
Great Miami-OH 1410 1:08.71Fette, Amanda

32.80 1:08.71
Middletown 1311 1:09.27Davis, Carli

31.73 1:09.27
Beaumont 1412 1:11.19Miller, Rachael

34.62 1:11.19
Lakota-OH 1413 1:11.32Heron, Jessica

33.26 1:11.32
Great Miami-OH 1414 1:12.05Duffy, Samantha

35.13 1:12.05
Great Miami-OH 1315 1:14.72Back, Kara

35.29 1:14.72
Middletown 1316 1:21.35Couch, Kristen

37.20 1:21.35
Beaumont 1317 1:32.91Isaacs, Katie

43.88 1:32.91
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 1:04.33Lynch, Julianna
31.17 1:04.33

Beavercreek-OH 142 1:07.69Deutsch, Kristen K
33.45 1:07.69

Great Miami-OH 143 1:11.98Bell, Amanda
34.91 1:11.98

A - Division
Beaumont 131 1:14.81Fletcher, Sarah

34.97 1:14.81
Great Miami-OH 142 1:14.97Fette, Amanda

36.64 1:14.97
Great Miami-OH 143 1:15.26Rentschler, Abby

36.25 1:15.26
Beavercreek-OH 134 1:16.18Lovingshimer, Holly L

36.84 1:16.18
Great Miami-OH 135 1:19.61Lynch, Maya

38.23 1:19.61
Beavercreek-OH 136 1:22.39Lorenz, Kelsey E

40.66 1:22.39
Lakota-OH 147 1:24.34Heron, Jessica

40.04 1:24.34
Middletown 148 1:25.26Pena, Allyssa
Beaumont 149 1:26.04Miller, Rachael

42.08 1:26.04
Beavercreek-OH 1310 1:29.74Harr, Michelle E

44.27 1:29.74
Clippard 1311 1:44.89Underliner, Asha

50.67 1:44.89
Beaumont 1312 1:49.19Isaacs, Katie

54.14 1:49.19
Clippard 13--- DQAirey, Jessica

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 1:10.74Westrick, Bekka
32.57 1:10.74

Beavercreek-OH 142 1:14.86Brunsman, Elizabeth J
34.86 1:14.86

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 1:21.23Brodsky, Lindsay

38.06 1:21.23
Beavercreek-OH 142 1:21.78Deutsch, Kristen K

38.77 1:21.78
Beaumont 133 1:24.88Wilkinson, Natalie

40.04 1:24.88
Great Miami-OH 144 1:26.43Stanfield, Caitlyn

40.38 1:26.43
Lakota-OH 135 1:28.22Morrison, Kerrianne

40.87 1:28.22
Middletown 136 1:29.25Davis, Carli

40.28 1:29.25
Great Miami-OH 137 1:31.01Back, Kara

41.58 1:31.01
Beavercreek-OH 138 1:31.11Lovingshimer, Holly L

42.67 1:31.11
Middletown 139 1:34.02Couch, Kristen

44.07 1:34.02
Beavercreek-OH 1310 1:38.50Lorenz, Kelsey E

47.51 1:38.50
Beavercreek-OH 1311 1:39.36Harr, Michelle E

47.04 1:39.36
Clippard 1312 1:45.54Underliner, Asha

49.28 1:45.54
Clippard 1313 1:48.36Airey, Jessica

51.61 1:48.36
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 1:26.64Duffy, Samantha
40.06 1:26.64

Beavercreek-OH 13--- DQLorenz, Kelsey E
42.73 DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 2:19.42Westrick, Bekka
29.94 1:06.96 1:48.36 2:19.42

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 141 2:32.79Deutsch, Kristen K

36.74 1:13.86 1:58.13 2:32.79
Great Miami-OH 142 2:40.70Fette, Amanda

34.10 1:14.65 2:03.60 2:40.70
Great Miami-OH 143 2:41.78Stanfield, Caitlyn

36.44 1:18.52 2:05.84 2:41.78
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Great Miami-OH 144 2:42.93Rentschler, Abby

36.25 1:17.73 2:06.89 2:42.93
Great Miami-OH 135 3:00.92Back, Kara

38.87 1:26.33 2:17.16 3:00.92
Middletown 136 3:11.45Couch, Kristen

39.76 1:27.76 2:21.46 3:11.45
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

B1 1:58.29Great Miami-OH
1) Lynch, Julianna 14 2) Fette, Amanda 14
3) Lynch, Maya 13 4) Morris, Melissa 14

26.12 57.34 1:27.59 1:58.29
A2 2:00.61Great Miami-OH

1) Westrick, Bekka 14 2) Rentschler, Abby 14
3) Back, Kara 13 4) Brodsky, Lindsay 14

26.18 57.37 1:30.75 2:00.61
A3 2:00.85Beavercreek-OH

1) Deutsch, Kristen K 14 2) Lovingshimer, Holly L 13
3) Lorenz, Kelsey E 13 4) Brunsman, Elizabeth J 14

29.31 1:00.35 1:34.29 2:00.85
A4 2:19.38Beaumont

1) Miller, Rachael 14 2) Wilkinson, Natalie 13
3) Harris, Sara 11 4) Griffin, Santana 11

32.06 1:03.22 1:39.59 2:19.38
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A--- DQGreat Miami-OH
1) Lynch, Julianna 14 2) Westrick, Bekka 14
3) Brodsky, Lindsay 14 4) Bell, Amanda 14

30.00 1:01.94 1:34.19 DQ
A - Division

B1 2:19.17Great Miami-OH
1) Lynch, Maya 13 2) Stanfield, Caitlyn 14
3) Morris, Melissa 14 4) Duffy, Samantha 14

36.41 1:14.65 1:46.46 2:19.17
A2 2:23.94Beavercreek-OH

1) Deutsch, Kristen K 14 2) Harr, Michelle E 13
3) Brunsman, Elizabeth J 14 4) Santo, Raychel E 13

33.12 1:19.42 1:50.95 2:23.94
A--- DQBeaumont

1) Fox, Emily 12 2) Isaacs, Katie 13
3) Wilkinson, Natalie 13 4) Miller, Rachael 14

42.33 1:35.87 2:19.11 DQ
 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 171 25.56Sloneker, LaLeia
Great Miami-OH 182 26.24Horvath, Allie

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 151 28.07Nugent, Michelle

Middletown 152 28.11Arvan, Jessica
Great Miami-OH 163 28.29Rentschler, Emily
Sidney 154 29.21Dyer, Molly
Beaumont 175 30.03Brucato, Katie
Beaumont 156 30.10Thorn, Christine
Beaumont 157 30.96Clark, Kelsey
Sidney 178 32.12Frantz, Anna

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 181 56.43Horvath, Allie
27.18 56.43

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 161 1:00.26Frondorf, Kimberly S

28.83 1:00.26
Middletown 152 1:00.67Arvan, Jessica

29.36 1:00.67
Great Miami-OH 173 1:03.65Burney, Angie

30.70 1:03.65
Lakota-OH 154 1:04.74Brooks, Ali

30.35 1:04.74
Beaumont 155 1:05.60Thorn, Christine

30.76 1:05.60
Sidney 156 1:06.57Dyer, Molly

32.03 1:06.57
Middletown 157 1:07.16Schwing, Megan

32.62 1:07.16
Beaumont 178 1:07.37Brucato, Katie

31.77 1:07.37
Beaumont 159 1:08.74Clark, Kelsey

32.85 1:08.74
 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 181 1:02.91Horvath, Allie
30.67 1:02.91

Great Miami-OH 172 1:04.96Sloneker, LaLeia
30.75 1:04.96

A - Division
Middletown 151 1:08.80Arvan, Jessica

33.80 1:08.80
Beavercreek-OH 162 1:10.49Frondorf, Kimberly S

34.62 1:10.49
Great Miami-OH 173 1:10.50Schatz, Tara

35.00 1:10.50
Great Miami-OH 164 1:10.75Rentschler, Emily

34.19 1:10.75
Beaumont 155 1:13.61Thorn, Christine

35.69 1:13.61
Beaumont 176 1:16.97Brucato, Katie

36.42 1:16.97
Beaumont 157 1:19.80Clark, Kelsey

39.21 1:19.80
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Results
A - Division ...   (Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beavercreek-OH 178 1:20.76Capelli, Melissa J

39.40 1:20.76
 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 171 1:13.52Schatz, Tara
34.48 1:13.52

Countryside-OH 172 1:17.30Bowersox, Leslie M
35.44 1:17.30

A - Division
Lakota-OH 151 1:21.03Brooks, Ali

37.43 1:21.03
Middletown 152 1:33.86Schwing, Megan

43.55 1:33.86
 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 171 1:04.08Sloneker, LaLeia
29.52 1:04.08

Great Miami-OH 172 1:07.49Burney, Angie
31.25 1:07.49

A - Division
Sidney 151 1:14.39Dyer, Molly

33.14 1:14.39
Beavercreek-OH 172 1:18.72Capelli, Melissa J

35.73 1:18.72
 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 171 2:21.19Schatz, Tara
31.81 1:10.10 1:49.19 2:21.19

A - Division
Countryside-OH 171 2:30.85Bowersox, Leslie M

33.15 1:12.44 1:54.50 2:30.85
Great Miami-OH 172 2:31.15Burney, Angie

32.08 1:12.02 1:57.25 2:31.15
Beavercreek-OH 163 2:33.49Frondorf, Kimberly S

33.82 1:12.93 1:59.94 2:33.49
Lakota-OH 154 2:36.85Brooks, Ali

33.57 1:14.48 1:59.37 2:36.85
Middletown 155 3:02.38Schwing, Megan

39.69 1:25.44 2:21.20 3:02.38
 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 3:54.98Great Miami-OH
1) Horvath, Allie 18 2) Rentschler, Emily 16
3) Schatz, Tara 17 4) Sloneker, LaLeia 17

28.72 1:00.71 1:27.57 1:57.57
2:27.00 2:58.36 3:25.06 3:54.98

A - Division
A1 4:25.06Beaumont

1) Clark, Kelsey 15 2) Brucato, Katie 17
3) Thorn, Christine 15 4) Fletcher, Sarah 13

33.11 1:09.86 1:41.94 2:18.38
2:49.00 3:24.25 3:44.48 4:25.06

A2 4:30.89Middletown
1) Arvan, Jessica 15 2) Schwing, Megan 15
3) Davis, Carli 13 4) Pena, Allyssa 14

29.89 1:02.44 1:36.59 2:12.00
2:45.36 3:23.98 3:55.61 4:30.89

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 2:00.99Great Miami-OH
1) Sloneker, LaLeia 17 2) Schatz, Tara 17
3) Burney, Angie 17 4) Horvath, Allie 18

30.01 1:04.44 1:40.88 2:00.99
A - Division

A1 2:15.60Beaumont
1) Thorn, Christine 15 2) Brucato, Katie 17
3) Clark, Kelsey 15 4) Fletcher, Sarah 13

33.04 51.24 1:49.18 2:15.60
A2 2:17.13Middletown

1) Arvan, Jessica 15 2) Schwing, Megan 15
3) Pena, Allyssa 14 4) Davis, Carli 13

31.60 1:12.31 1:47.21 2:17.13
 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont  61 22.59Reams, Caleb
Great Miami-OH  62 22.78Engel, Nick
Lakota-OH  63 26.69McDonald, Joshua
Middletown  64 27.63Nenni, William
Countryside-OH  65 29.45Theobald, Austin
Beaumont  66 30.51Diggins, Thomas
Beaumont  67 34.14Hayes, Matthew
Beaumont  58 36.57Menke, Matt
Lakota-OH  69 37.89Bacher, Nicholas
Middletown  510 48.12Nenni, Henry

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont  61 24.53Reams, Caleb
Great Miami-OH  62 26.54Engel, Nick
Beaumont  63 29.36Hayes, Matthew
Countryside-OH  64 31.58Theobald, Austin
Middletown  65 32.22Nenni, William
Beaumont  56 36.64Menke, Matt
Lakota-OH  67 45.49Bacher, Nicholas
Middletown  58 1:03.71Nenni, Henry
Beaumont  6--- DQDiggins, Thomas
Lakota-OH  6--- DQMcDonald, Joshua

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Great Miami-OH  61 34.70Engel, Nick
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Results
(Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont  62 47.07Diggins, Thomas
Lakota-OH  6--- DQMcDonald, Joshua
Beaumont  6--- DQReams, Caleb

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont  6--- DQHayes, Matthew

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 17.17Eagan, Sam V
A - Division

Countryside-OH  81 17.99Eagan, Brad A
Lakota-OH  82 18.53McDonald, Matthew
Beaumont  83 18.70Johnson, Paul
Countryside-OH  84 18.80Eagan, Drew D
Countryside-OH  85 18.91Worobetz, Noah E
Lakota-OH  86 19.26Phillips, Justin
Beaumont  87 19.56Reams, Joshua
Countryside-OH  78 20.31Sosnowski, TJ J
Middletown  79 22.52Couch, Bryce
Middletown  810 25.54Dinan, Billy
Beavercreek-OH  811 29.16Weeber, Carlos
Lakota-OH  712 29.70Mueller, Luke
Countryside-OH  713 29.79Saavedra, Alec W
Lakota-OH  814 33.17Ring, Adam
Countryside-OH  815 34.26Hensel, Patrick C

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 36.79George, Kevin M
17.65 36.79

Countryside-OH  82 39.20Spiker, Ryan W
19.36 39.20

A - Division
Countryside-OH  81 40.50Eagan, Sam V

19.05 40.50
Countryside-OH  82 41.21Eagan, Drew D

19.73 41.21
Countryside-OH  83 41.84Eagan, Brad A

20.01 41.84
Beaumont  84 43.03Reams, Joshua

20.90 43.03
Beavercreek-OH  75 43.48Lloyd, Michael J
Great Miami-OH  86 57.45Bates, Owen

26.31 57.45
Beavercreek-OH  87 1:05.22Weeber, Carlos

30.18 1:05.22
 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 20.60Worobetz, Noah E

A - Division
Beaumont  81 21.88Johnson, Paul
Countryside-OH  82 22.21Eagan, Brad A
Beaumont  83 23.07Reams, Joshua
Countryside-OH  74 23.67Sosnowski, TJ J
Lakota-OH  85 24.37McDonald, Matthew
Beavercreek-OH  76 26.76Lloyd, Michael J
Lakota-OH  87 27.74Phillips, Justin
Lakota-OH  78 28.76Mueller, Luke
Great Miami-OH  89 29.56Bates, Owen
Beavercreek-OH  810 34.48Weeber, Carlos
Lakota-OH  811 35.44Ring, Adam
Countryside-OH  712 44.59Saavedra, Alec W
Countryside-OH  8--- DQHensel, Patrick C

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 23.80Eagan, Sam V
A - Division

Beaumont  81 24.43Johnson, Paul
Countryside-OH  82 24.71Spiker, Ryan W
Lakota-OH  83 28.99McDonald, Matthew
Lakota-OH  84 29.34Phillips, Justin
Middletown  75 29.65Couch, Bryce
Great Miami-OH  86 39.53Bates, Owen
Countryside-OH  77 43.22Saavedra, Alec W
Countryside-OH  8--- DQHensel, Patrick C
Middletown  8--- DQDinan, Billy
Lakota-OH  7--- DQMueller, Luke

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 17.07George, Kevin M
Countryside-OH  82 19.78Eagan, Drew D

A - Division
Countryside-OH  71 25.39Sosnowski, TJ J
Beavercreek-OH  72 26.12Lloyd, Michael J
Middletown  73 28.83Couch, Bryce
Middletown  84 31.44Dinan, Billy

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  81 1:30.00George, Kevin M
39.97 1:30.00

Countryside-OH  82 1:36.02Spiker, Ryan W
44.75 1:36.02

A - Division
Countryside-OH  81 1:45.77Worobetz, Noah E

47.91 1:45.77
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Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 1:13.13Countryside-OH
1) Spiker, Ryan W 8 2) Eagan, Brad A 8
3) Eagan, Sam V 8 4) George, Kevin M 8

37.02 1:13.13
A - Division

A1 1:31.66Beaumont
1) Diggins, Thomas 6 2) Reams, Caleb 6
3) Reams, Joshua 8 4) Johnson, Paul 8

51.45 1:31.66
B2 1:56.26Countryside-OH

1) Worobetz, Noah E 8 2) Eagan, Drew D 8
3) Theobald, Austin 6 4) Hensel, Patrick C 8

38.66 1:56.26
A3 1:58.13Lakota-OH

1) McDonald, Joshua 6 2) Bacher, Nicholas 6
3) Mueller, Luke 7 4) McDonald, Matthew 8

1:14.77 1:58.13
 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 1:22.89Countryside-OH
1) Worobetz, Noah E 8 2) Eagan, Sam V 8
3) George, Kevin M 8 4) Spiker, Ryan W 8

47.88 1:22.89
A - Division

B1 1:38.80Countryside-OH
1) Sosnowski, TJ J 7 2) Eagan, Brad A 8
3) Eagan, Drew D 8 4) Saavedra, Alec W 7

50.46 1:38.80
A2 1:47.47Beaumont

1) Reams, Caleb 6 2) Reams, Joshua 8
3) Johnson, Paul 8 4) Diggins, Thomas 6

54.45 1:47.47
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Lakota-OH 101 31.60Phillips, Tyler
Countryside-OH  92 32.73Worobetz, Tory B
Great Miami-OH 103 32.88Westrick, Ross

16.07 32.88
A - Division

Great Miami-OH  91 34.24Lomax, Jacob
16.70 34.24

Beaumont 102 36.43Pergram, Cameron
17.32 36.43

Great Miami-OH 103 38.33Jonson, Andrew
18.55 38.33

Beavercreek-OH  94 39.14Lovingshimer, Eric J
19.08 39.14

Countryside-OH  95 39.58Sosnowski, Matthew J
19.19 39.58

Countryside-OH 106 41.60Miller, Keith L
20.33 41.60

Middletown 107 43.17Wills, Tyler
20.91 43.17

Beaumont  98 45.13Dattilio, Zachary
20.70 45.13

Beaumont  99 46.34Barry, Michael
20.91 46.34

Beaumont  910 46.48Tipton, Jackson
21.21 46.48

Great Miami-OH  911 46.97Knue, Alex
20.21 46.97

Countryside-OH  912 52.49Van Osdell, Stephen A
29.29 52.49

Great Miami-OH  913 59.52Greisinger, Andre
28.48 59.52

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH 101 1:07.25Wooley, Ian E
15.56 32.15 49.98 1:07.25

A - Division
Lakota-OH 101 1:16.23Phillips, Tyler

17.17 36.35 57.62 1:16.23
Great Miami-OH 102 1:17.75Engel, Chase

17.69 36.78 58.03 1:17.75
Countryside-OH 103 1:33.49Miller, Keith L

19.65 43.09 1:08.79 1:33.49
Countryside-OH 104 1:34.28Thomas, Wyatt M

19.67 43.88 1:09.71 1:34.28
Middletown 105 1:44.48Wills, Tyler

22.12 48.74 1:18.22 1:44.48
Beaumont  96 1:46.90Barry, Michael

20.52 47.69 1:17.68 1:46.90
Beaumont  97 1:48.73Tipton, Jackson

22.05 50.45 1:19.42 1:48.73
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH 101 34.91Wooley, Ian E
17.68 34.91

Lakota-OH 102 38.45Phillips, Tyler
19.16 38.45

Great Miami-OH 103 39.56Engel, Chase
19.96 39.56

A - Division
Countryside-OH  91 40.03Thomas, Alex E

20.35 40.03
Great Miami-OH  92 41.84Lomax, Jacob

20.70 41.84
Countryside-OH  93 45.73Whitehurst, Sean P

22.76 45.73
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Results
A - Division ...   (Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont 104 50.27Pergram, Cameron

24.66 50.27
Countryside-OH  95 51.41Sosnowski, Matthew J

24.80 51.41
Beaumont  96 54.19Tipton, Jackson

25.61 54.19
Beaumont  97 56.87Barry, Michael

27.30 56.87
Middletown 108 56.97Wills, Tyler

28.42 56.97
Countryside-OH  99 57.83Van Osdell, Stephen A

27.91 57.83
Great Miami-OH  910 1:02.44Knue, Alex

30.75 1:02.44
Great Miami-OH  911 1:04.93Greisinger, Andre

32.40 1:04.93
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  91 44.88Worobetz, Tory B
21.67 44.88

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 101 46.03Westrick, Ross

22.14 46.03
Countryside-OH 102 46.75Miller, Keith L

22.71 46.75
Great Miami-OH 103 46.94Engel, Jonathan

22.40 46.94
Countryside-OH 104 47.32Thomas, Wyatt M

23.07 47.32
Countryside-OH  95 49.28Thomas, Alex E

23.21 49.28
Beaumont 106 52.17Pergram, Cameron

24.90 52.17
Great Miami-OH 107 52.47Jonson, Andrew

25.93 52.47
Countryside-OH  98 52.66Sosnowski, Matthew J

24.37 52.66
Countryside-OH  99 55.81Whitehurst, Sean P

26.99 55.81
Beaumont  910 1:01.45Dattilio, Zachary

28.35 1:01.45
Non-Award Division

Countryside-OH  9--- DQVan Osdell, Stephen A
35.47

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH  91 37.42Worobetz, Tory B
17.69 37.42

Great Miami-OH 102 37.61Engel, Jonathan
17.45 37.61

A - Division
Countryside-OH  91 40.24Thomas, Alex E

19.76 40.24
 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Countryside-OH 101 1:16.67Wooley, Ian E
16.58 35.10 59.83 1:16.67

Great Miami-OH 102 1:24.54Westrick, Ross
17.29 37.14 1:06.26 1:24.54

Great Miami-OH 103 1:25.10Engel, Chase
17.93 39.06 1:05.94 1:25.10

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 101 1:28.97Engel, Jonathan

19.06 40.77 1:08.65 1:28.97
Countryside-OH  92 1:34.26Whitehurst, Sean P

44.88 1:34.26
Great Miami-OH  93 1:34.56Lomax, Jacob

42.84 1:34.56
Great Miami-OH 104 1:36.03Jonson, Andrew

18.95 43.08 1:14.75 1:36.03
Beavercreek-OH  95 1:40.71Lovingshimer, Eric J

50.39 1:40.71
Beaumont  96 1:51.27Dattilio, Zachary

52.81 1:51.27
Countryside-OH 10--- DQThomas, Wyatt M

49.91 DQ
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 2:17.67Countryside-OH
1) Wooley, Ian E 10 2) Worobetz, Tory B 9
3) Thomas, Alex E 9 4) Whitehurst, Sean P 9

31.29 1:05.68 1:41.28 2:17.67
A - Division

A1 2:25.83Great Miami-OH
1) Jonson, Andrew 10 2) Engel, Jonathan 10
3) Engel, Chase 10 4) Lomax, Jacob 9

40.70 1:16.04 1:51.65 2:25.83
A2 2:56.66Beaumont

1) Tipton, Jackson 9 2) Dattilio, Zachary 9
3) Barry, Michael 9 4) Pergram, Cameron 10

51.23 1:32.99 2:20.69 2:56.66
B3 2:56.67Countryside-OH

1) Miller, Keith L 10 2) Thomas, Wyatt M 10
3) Sosnowski, Matthew J 9 4) Van Osdell, Stephen A 9

44.79 2:16.34 2:56.67



Beavercreek YMCA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16
2005 Great Miami ValleyFall Invitational - 10/29/2005

Results
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 2:32.84Countryside-OH
1) Wooley, Ian E 10 2) Worobetz, Tory B 9
3) Thomas, Alex E 9 4) Whitehurst, Sean P 9

34.08 1:18.14 1:57.83 2:32.84
A - Division

A1 2:34.17Great Miami-OH
1) Engel, Chase 10 2) Westrick, Ross 10
3) Engel, Jonathan 10 4) Lomax, Jacob 9

39.06 1:23.17 2:01.50 2:34.17
B2 3:21.79Countryside-OH

1) Miller, Keith L 10 2) Thomas, Wyatt M 10
3) Sosnowski, Matthew J 9 4) Van Osdell, Stephen A 9

48.17 1:35.26 2:35.85 3:21.79
A3 3:23.53Beaumont

1) Barry, Michael 9 2) Pergram, Cameron 10
3) Dattilio, Zachary 9 4) Tipton, Jackson 9

53.45 1:46.81 2:40.84 3:23.53
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 121 28.04Carter, John
Lakota-OH 112 28.90Dennis, Jared
Clippard 123 29.79Sayers, Colton

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 121 30.76Getts, Mitch M
Great Miami-OH 122 31.18Baumet, Tyler
Countryside-OH 123 31.31Benner, Tyler T
Beavercreek-OH 124 32.08Black, Charlie S
Great Miami-OH 125 32.90Ziegler, Ethan
Countryside-OH 116 33.43Petersen, Taylor G
Beaumont 117 33.56Miller, Seth
Lakota-OH 118 33.68Ernstes, Matt
Beavercreek-OH 129 33.70Luthman, Jason M
Countryside-OH 1210 33.82Etter, Kyle B
Great Miami-OH 1211 33.95Kylander, Jonathan
Sidney 1212 34.18Boyd, Ben
Countryside-OH 1213 34.26Franz, Jacob N
Countryside-OH 1114 34.50LeTarte, John O
Countryside-OH 1115 34.61Saavedra, Cameron E
Beavercreek-OH 1116 36.22Whaley, Kevin D
Beavercreek-OH 1117 36.61Getts, Chris Z
Countryside-OH 1118 36.91Swanson, Brian A
Beavercreek-OH 1119 37.15Luthman, Adam J
Great Miami-OH 1120 37.27Feyche, Scott
Sidney 1121 38.10Dyer, Ethan
Clippard 1222 39.13Weibel, Reid
Beaumont 1123 43.59Isaacs, Alan
Sidney 1224 45.64Vanderpool, Bobby

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 121 1:00.31Lee, Eric
28.85 1:00.31

Great Miami-OH 122 1:00.43Carter, John
29.72 1:00.43

Lakota-OH 113 1:05.35Dennis, Jared
30.94 1:05.35

A - Division
Beavercreek-OH 121 1:12.36Black, Charlie S

34.98 1:12.36
Countryside-OH 112 1:18.03Petersen, Taylor G

36.48 1:18.03
Great Miami-OH 113 1:18.48Duerk, Aaron

37.83 1:18.48
Countryside-OH 114 1:20.42Swanson, Brian A

37.18 1:20.42
Clippard 125 1:26.89Lonneman, Drew

38.85 1:26.89
Beavercreek-OH 116 1:31.31Getts, Chris Z
Sidney 117 1:33.40Dyer, Ethan

44.68 1:33.40
Great Miami-OH 128 1:33.56Vu, Alex

43.05 1:33.56
Sidney 129 1:43.68Vanderpool, Bobby

49.75 1:43.68
Beaumont 1110 1:49.09Isaacs, Alan

50.00 1:49.09
Non-Award Division

Clippard 12--- DQWeibel, Reid
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 121 32.69Lee, Eric
Great Miami-OH 122 32.81Carter, John
Great Miami-OH 123 33.35Adams, Carter
Countryside-OH 124 34.20Benner, Tyler T

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 121 40.37Kylander, Jonathan
Countryside-OH 112 40.73LeTarte, John O
Countryside-OH 113 41.89Petersen, Taylor G
Beaumont 114 42.67Miller, Seth
Countryside-OH 115 42.76Saavedra, Cameron E
Great Miami-OH 126 42.82Ziegler, Ethan
Lakota-OH 117 43.24Ernstes, Matt
Countryside-OH 118 43.34Swanson, Brian A
Countryside-OH 129 43.70Etter, Kyle B
Beavercreek-OH 1110 44.29Luthman, Adam J
Clippard 1211 45.13Lonneman, Drew
Clippard 1212 49.73Weibel, Reid
Great Miami-OH 1113 51.98Bell, Eric
Sidney 1214 54.00Vanderpool, Bobby
Beaumont 1115 55.77Isaacs, Alan
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A - Division ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Great Miami-OH 11--- DQFeyche, Scott

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beavercreek-OH 121 37.82Getts, Mitch M
Great Miami-OH 122 39.98Baumet, Tyler
Beavercreek-OH 123 40.21Black, Charlie S

A - Division
Countryside-OH 121 41.60Benner, Tyler T
Beavercreek-OH 122 41.68Luthman, Jason M
Great Miami-OH 123 41.75Ziegler, Ethan
Countryside-OH 124 44.44Franz, Jacob N
Clippard 125 45.11Lonneman, Drew
Lakota-OH 116 46.43Ernstes, Matt
Great Miami-OH 127 47.19Kylander, Jonathan
Beavercreek-OH 118 48.45Main, Wilson J
Great Miami-OH 119 48.66Duerk, Aaron
Sidney 1210 50.86Boyd, Ben
Beavercreek-OH 1111 51.58Getts, Chris Z
Beavercreek-OH 1112 51.84Luthman, Adam J
Countryside-OH 1113 53.87LeTarte, John O
Sidney 1114 55.40Dyer, Ethan
Great Miami-OH 1115 1:02.47Bell, Eric

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 121 31.01Adams, Carter
A - Division

Clippard 121 35.59Sayers, Colton
Countryside-OH 122 39.78Franz, Jacob N
Great Miami-OH 123 40.06Baumet, Tyler
Sidney 124 43.87Boyd, Ben
Countryside-OH 125 45.32Etter, Kyle B
Beavercreek-OH 116 45.60Whaley, Kevin D
Great Miami-OH 127 46.21Vu, Alex
Beavercreek-OH 118 47.09Main, Wilson J
Great Miami-OH 119 47.58Feyche, Scott
Beavercreek-OH 12--- DQGetts, Mitch M
Countryside-OH 11--- DQSaavedra, Cameron E
Beaumont 11--- DQMiller, Seth

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 121 1:08.82Adams, Carter
32.69 1:08.82

Great Miami-OH 122 1:09.04Lee, Eric
32.04 1:09.04

Lakota-OH 113 1:14.65Dennis, Jared
34.18 1:14.65

A - Division
Clippard 121 1:22.74Sayers, Colton

38.03 1:22.74
Beavercreek-OH 122 1:28.50Luthman, Jason M

41.99 1:28.50
Great Miami-OH 123 1:36.21Vu, Alex

45.75 1:36.21
Beavercreek-OH 114 1:36.57Main, Wilson J

44.66 1:36.57
Great Miami-OH 115 1:54.80Bell, Eric

54.39 1:54.80
Great Miami-OH 11--- DQDuerk, Aaron

46.09 DQ
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 1:57.13Great Miami-OH
1) Carter, John 12 2) Baumet, Tyler 12
3) Lee, Eric 12 4) Adams, Carter 12

28.20 1:01.16 1:29.06 1:57.13
A - Division

A1 2:18.25Beavercreek-OH
1) Black, Charlie S 12 2) Luthman, Jason M 12
3) Getts, Chris Z 11 4) Getts, Mitch M 12

32.38 1:07.26 1:45.21 2:18.25
A2 2:20.28Countryside-OH

1) Benner, Tyler T 12 2) Petersen, Taylor G 11
3) Franz, Jacob N 12 4) Etter, Kyle B 12

31.45 1:07.16 1:45.12 2:20.28
B3 2:40.79Great Miami-OH

1) Duerk, Aaron 11 2) Bell, Eric 11
3) Ziegler, Ethan 12 4) Vu, Alex 12

47.82 1:27.60 2:08.71 2:40.79
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 2:11.77Great Miami-OH
1) Carter, John 12 2) Adams, Carter 12
3) Lee, Eric 12 4) Baumet, Tyler 12

32.53 1:08.97 1:41.26 2:11.77
A - Division

A1 2:33.49Countryside-OH
1) Benner, Tyler T 12 2) Franz, Jacob N 12
3) Etter, Kyle B 12 4) Petersen, Taylor G 11

34.18 1:16.72 2:00.58 2:33.49
A2 2:34.90Beavercreek-OH

1) Luthman, Jason M 12 2) Black, Charlie S 12
3) Getts, Mitch M 12 4) Main, Wilson J 11

41.35 1:22.08 1:58.75 2:34.90
B3 2:44.19Great Miami-OH

1) Kylander, Jonathan 12 2) Ziegler, Ethan 12
3) Vu, Alex 12 4) Feyche, Scott 11

40.14 1:24.36 2:08.49 2:44.19
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont 141 25.45Bobbitt, Jonathan
Great Miami-OH 142 26.08Giddens, Luke
Great Miami-OH 133 26.10Hammerstein, Logan
Beavercreek-OH 144 26.36Heidrich, Dave A
Great Miami-OH 135 26.58Clay, Sterling

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 27.24Nuss, Tyler
Great Miami-OH 142 27.42Mackinnon, Jack
Beavercreek-OH 133 27.69Frondorf, Andrew K
Beavercreek-OH 144 27.93Brady, Matt D
Great Miami-OH 135 28.77Braunig, Kyle
Beaumont 146 30.13Williams, Brandon
Beavercreek-OH 147 30.86Cardwell, Nicholas D
Sidney 148 31.14Boyd, Duane
Beavercreek-OH 139 31.33Whaley, Eric A
Beaumont 1310 31.71Steinhubl, Gavin
Middletown 1411 31.84Thaeler, Ben
Lakota-OH 1312 35.34Brooks, Evan

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 57.55Giddens, Luke
27.23 57.55

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 59.84Nuss, Tyler

28.39 59.84
Beavercreek-OH 142 59.97Heidrich, Dave A

28.28 59.97
Great Miami-OH 143 1:01.18Mackinnon, Jack

29.04 1:01.18
Beavercreek-OH 144 1:01.26Naguy, Benjamin T

28.57 1:01.26
Lakota-OH 145 1:01.83Piller, Paul

30.15 1:01.83
Beavercreek-OH 146 1:03.46Brady, Matt D

29.62 1:03.46
Beaumont 147 1:10.08Williams, Brandon

33.79 1:10.08
Sidney 148 1:11.28Boyd, Duane

33.65 1:11.28
Beaumont 139 1:12.52Steinhubl, Gavin

34.32 1:12.52
Beavercreek-OH 1310 1:14.57Whaley, Eric A

33.80 1:14.57
Lakota-OH 1311 1:18.76Brooks, Evan

37.03 1:18.76
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Great Miami-OH 141 1:05.53Giddens, Luke
31.90 1:05.53

Great Miami-OH 132 1:08.62Hammerstein, Logan
33.16 1:08.62

A - Division
Lakota-OH 141 1:11.16Piller, Paul

34.71 1:11.16
Beavercreek-OH 132 1:13.65Frondorf, Andrew K

34.84 1:13.65
Beavercreek-OH 143 1:15.81Heidrich, Dave A

36.06 1:15.81
Great Miami-OH 134 1:18.16Braunig, Kyle
Beavercreek-OH 145 1:20.97Cardwell, Nicholas D

37.77 1:20.97
Sidney 146 1:23.76Boyd, Duane

39.98 1:23.76
Middletown 147 1:24.82Thaeler, Ben

41.37 1:24.82
Great Miami-OH 138 1:27.69Liston, Eric

41.04 1:27.69
Lakota-OH 139 1:32.00Brooks, Evan

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Beaumont 141 1:15.61Bobbitt, Jonathan
35.79 1:15.61

Beavercreek-OH 132 1:18.04Frondorf, Andrew K
36.14 1:18.04

A - Division
Great Miami-OH 141 1:20.52Nuss, Tyler

36.96 1:20.52
Beavercreek-OH 142 1:20.72Naguy, Benjamin T

37.26 1:20.72
Beavercreek-OH 133 1:27.36Whaley, Eric A

40.19 1:27.36
Middletown 144 1:29.57Thaeler, Ben

41.68 1:29.57
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beaumont 141 1:07.02Bobbitt, Jonathan
31.10 1:07.02

Great Miami-OH 132 1:09.85Hammerstein, Logan
31.62 1:09.85

Great Miami-OH 133 1:10.00Clay, Sterling
33.16 1:10.00

Lakota-OH 144 1:10.26Piller, Paul
32.64 1:10.26

Beavercreek-OH 145 1:18.58Brady, Matt D
34.04 1:18.58

Great Miami-OH 146 1:20.77Mackinnon, Jack
36.59 1:20.77

Beaumont 137 1:26.48Steinhubl, Gavin
39.67 1:26.48

Great Miami-OH 13--- DQListon, Eric
42.32 DQ
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Results
A - Division ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Beaumont 14--- DQWilliams, Brandon

36.90 DQ
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Great Miami-OH 131 2:30.12Clay, Sterling
31.66 1:11.08 1:54.86 2:30.12

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 1:49.91Beavercreek-OH
1) Naguy, Benjamin T 14 2) Frondorf, Andrew K 13
3) Brady, Matt D 14 4) Heidrich, Dave A 14

28.67 56.68 1:24.02 1:49.91
A2 1:50.21Great Miami-OH

1) Nuss, Tyler 14 2) Clay, Sterling 13
3) Hammerstein, Logan 13 4) Braunig, Kyle 13

28.55 57.60 1:24.37 1:50.21
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
05AA - Division

A1 1:59.15Great Miami-OH
1) Giddens, Luke 14 2) Mackinnon, Jack 14
3) Hammerstein, Logan 13 4) Clay, Sterling 13

29.89 1:03.16 1:32.32 1:59.15
A - Division

A1 2:07.79Beavercreek-OH
1) Heidrich, Dave A 14 2) Frondorf, Andrew K 13
3) Brady, Matt D 14 4) Naguy, Benjamin T 14

32.84 1:08.98 1:40.46 2:07.79
 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Sidney 171 22.66Miller, Paul
A - Division

Beaumont 181 24.17Fox, Jarod
Lakota-OH 152 24.66Rawlins, Michael
Great Miami-OH 153 25.40Adams, Andrew
Great Miami-OH 184 25.47McIntyre, Brad
Middletown 155 25.48McKee, Matt
Great Miami-OH 186 25.64Cramer, Matthew
Middletown 157 25.89Rudolf, Chris
Beavercreek-OH 158 25.98Goodenough, Andrew K
Lakota-OH 159 26.01Mooso, Arthur
Sidney 1510 26.51Jordan, Parker
Great Miami-OH 1511 26.66Lee, Ryan
Great Miami-OH 1712 27.20Narayanan, Shankar
Sidney 1713 28.38Trisel, Tyler
Sidney 1714 28.51Frantz, Andrew
Lakota-OH 1715 28.90Mooso, Ken
Middletown 1616 30.14Kovach, Kevin

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
05AA - Division

Sidney 171 51.67Miller, Paul
24.54 51.67

A - Division
Beaumont 181 53.50Fox, Jarod

25.87 53.50
Lakota-OH 152 54.54Rawlins, Michael

26.19 54.54
Middletown 153 56.21McKee, Matt

26.39 56.21
Great Miami-OH 154 57.12Adams, Andrew

27.27 57.12
Middletown 155 58.29Rudolf, Chris

28.62 58.29
Great Miami-OH 156 58.76Lee, Ryan

27.84 58.76
Sidney 157 59.51Jordan, Parker

27.58 59.51
Beavercreek-OH 158 1:00.08Goodenough, Andrew K

27.92 1:00.08
Great Miami-OH 179 1:00.24Narayanan, Shankar

28.01 1:00.24
Lakota-OH 1710 1:03.13Mooso, Ken

28.35 1:03.13
Great Miami-OH 1511 1:05.10Liston, Brian

30.22 1:05.10
Sidney 1712 1:05.28Trisel, Tyler

29.39 1:05.28
Sidney 1713 1:07.90Frantz, Andrew

32.22 1:07.90
 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beavercreek-OH 171 1:04.53Young, Andrew J
31.98 1:04.53

Great Miami-OH 182 1:05.29Cramer, Matthew
31.91 1:05.29

Sidney 173 1:07.43Miller, Paul
33.69 1:07.43

Great Miami-OH 154 1:09.12Lee, Ryan
33.33 1:09.12

Lakota-OH 175 1:12.56Mooso, Ken
35.03 1:12.56

Beavercreek-OH 156 1:12.98Goodenough, Andrew K
35.29 1:12.98

Lakota-OH 157 1:13.43Mooso, Arthur
36.20 1:13.43

Great Miami-OH 158 1:18.86Liston, Brian
38.14 1:18.86
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Results
 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Lakota-OH 151 1:10.57Mooso, Arthur
32.14 1:10.57

Middletown 152 1:11.77McKee, Matt
34.21 1:11.77

Great Miami-OH 183 1:12.77Cramer, Matthew
34.49 1:12.77

Sidney 154 1:20.44Jordan, Parker
37.88 1:20.44

Sidney 175 1:34.35Trisel, Tyler
44.30 1:34.35

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beavercreek-OH 171 1:00.07Young, Andrew J
27.46 1:00.07

Great Miami-OH 152 1:02.67Adams, Andrew
28.78 1:02.67

Beaumont 183 1:03.27Fox, Jarod
29.50 1:03.27

Sidney 174 1:16.31Frantz, Andrew
34.11 1:16.31

Non-Award Division
Great Miami-OH 15--- DNFListon, Brian

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Division

Beavercreek-OH 171 2:18.52Young, Andrew J
27.93 1:04.02 1:47.47 2:18.52

Lakota-OH 152 2:23.31Rawlins, Michael
29.45 1:06.82 1:50.43 2:23.31

Middletown 153 2:31.07Rudolf, Chris
33.04 1:11.59 1:55.72 2:31.07

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 3:58.09Great Miami-OH
1) Giddens, Luke 14 2) Lee, Ryan 15
3) Liston, Brian 15 4) Adams, Andrew 15

27.16 58.30 1:28.47 2:03.63
2:30.86 3:02.13 3:28.30 3:58.09

A2 4:08.10Sidney
1) Frantz, Andrew 17 2) Trisel, Tyler 17
3) Jordan, Parker 15 4) Miller, Paul 17

30.48 1:05.60 1:35.02 2:11.95
2:39.79 3:12.44 3:36.76 4:08.10

A3 4:19.10Beaumont
1) Williams, Brandon 14 2) Steinhubl, Gavin 13
3) Bobbitt, Jonathan 14 4) Fox, Jarod 18

33.48 1:10.65 1:44.83 2:23.05
2:51.17 3:22.93 3:49.41 4:19.10

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Division

A1 1:56.41Great Miami-OH
1) Adams, Andrew 15 2) Cramer, Matthew 18
3) Narayanan, Shankar 17 4) McIntyre, Brad 18

29.66 1:02.23 1:30.16 1:56.41
A2 1:57.49Lakota-OH

1) Mooso, Ken 17 2) Mooso, Arthur 15
3) Rawlins, Michael 15 4) Piller, Paul 14

31.67 1:03.20 1:30.22 1:57.49
A3 2:04.00Sidney

1) Miller, Paul 17 2) Jordan, Parker 15
3) Frantz, Andrew 17 4) Trisel, Tyler 17

29.13 1:05.41 1:36.67 2:04.00
A4 2:11.47Beaumont

1) Steinhubl, Gavin 13 2) Bobbitt, Jonathan 14
3) Williams, Brandon 14 4) Fox, Jarod 18

37.86 1:11.61 1:46.21 2:11.47
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Team Rankings - Through Event 88
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Great Miami Valley YMCA GMVY-OH 2,686
2 Countryside YMCA CY-OH 1,938 .50
3 Beaumont Centre Family YMCA BYB 1,333
4 Beavercreek YMCA BVCY-OH 1,052 .50
5 Lakota Family YMCA Winter LAKY-OH 648 .50
6 Middletown YMCA MY 520 .50
7 Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays SIDY 328
8 Clippard CLIP 70

8,577.00Total
Female Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Great Miami Valley YMCA GMVY-OH 1,504
2 Countryside YMCA CY-OH 925 .50
3 Beaumont Centre Family YMCA BYB 786
4 Beavercreek YMCA BVCY-OH 488 .50
5 Middletown YMCA MY 345 .50
6 Lakota Family YMCA Winter LAKY-OH 279 .50
7 Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays SIDY 146
8 Clippard CLIP 3

4,478.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Great Miami Valley YMCA GMVY-OH 1,182
2 Countryside YMCA CY-OH 1,013
3 Beavercreek YMCA BVCY-OH 564
4 Beaumont Centre Family YMCA BYB 547
5 Lakota Family YMCA Winter LAKY-OH 369
6 Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays SIDY 182
7 Middletown YMCA MY 175
8 Clippard CLIP 67

4,099.00Total


